
"Our Daytime Menu offers something for
everyone, from fresh salads and shareable
tapas to hearty burgers & buns and Italian

classics.

Designed for lunch or a mid-day meal, it’s a
mix of flavors crafted to satisfy every

craving and make your day delicious."

Daytime



65

STEAMED EDAMAME  
WITH SEA SALT

HAND-CUT FRIES 
CLASSIC
TRUFFLE FRIES + 15

ROSEMARY POTATOES
ROASTED POTATOES, ROSEMARY 

CAULIFLOWER BITES
WITH GRÜNS SIGNATURE DIP

FARM CHICKEN WINGS
WITH CHILI AIOLI

90

CRISPY CALAMARI 
WITH TARTAR DIP

CROQUETAS DE JAMON
THE ORIGINAL BECHAMEL IBERICO

TACOS
RED BEAN
BBQ CHICKEN +10
PULLED BEEF +20

ORGANIC RICE PAPER ROLLS  
TOFU LOMBOK
PRAWN +15

GYOZA
VEGETABLE
PRAWN +15

SPRING ROLLS
VEGETABLE
MINCED BEEF +10

RUCOLA PEAR 
PARMESAN, POMEGRANADE, WALNUT, CITRUS VINAIGRETTE
ADD ONS

GRILLED TUNA +50
CHICKEN BREAST +40

FALAFEL 
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, RED CABBAGE, ONION, HERBS

GREEK  
CLASSIC CUTS, FETA & HERBS VINAIGRETTE

BURRATA    
HEIRLOOM TOMATO, OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC DRIZZLE 

90

GELATO PISTACHIO / VANILLA / PEANUT SALTED CARAMEL   
SORBETTO COCONUT / STRAWBERRY / PASSIONFRUIT  
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTERN
TIRAMISU LADY FINGERS, MASCARPONE, COFFEE LIQUER 
DESSERT OF THE WEEK

BRUSCHETTA
CLASSIC
SUN-DRIED TOMATE PESTO +10
MUSHROOM FETA +15

PIZZA MARGHERITA    
TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, BASIL

PIZZA SALAMI   
SALAMI MILANO, TOMAT0 SAUCE, MOZZARELLA
 
PIZZA PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA     
PARMA, RUCOLA, TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA

PIZZA BURRATA
WHOLE BURRATA, TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA

60
60
65
85
80

 
GRÜN BURGER   
HOMEMADE BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR, BACON, CARAMELIZED
ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATO

PULLED BEEF BURGER   
COLE SLAW, CHEDDAR, BBQ SAUCE

GRÜN GREEN BURGER  
VEGAN PATTY, RUCOLA, SUN-DRIED TOMATO PESTO

VEGAN BAO BUNS
JACKFRUIT RENDANG, CUCUMBER PICKLES, CORIANDER

RENDANG BAO BUNS
BEEF RENDANG, CUCUMBER PICKLES, CORIANDER

COMES WITH HAND-CUT FRIES

prices are in thousands of rupiah and are subject to 21% government tax & service

65

75

130

120

120

160

140

130

120

170

180

130

145

120

160

100

90

110

95

95

85

TAGLIATELLE GAMBERI
TIGER PRAWNS IN AGLIO E OLIO SAUCE

PACCHERI RAGU 
TRADITIONAL SLOW-COOKED BEEF RAGU 

SPAGHETTI VONGOLE
BLACK MUSSELS IN GARLIC-BUTTER SAUCE

PACCHERI BOCCONCINI
ON RUCOLA WITH TOMATO & GARLIC

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
TRADITIONAL SLOW-COOKED SAUCE, PARMESAN

OUR BREAD & PIZZAS ARE HOMEMADE SOURDOUGH

190

140

150

130

110

75

Daytime
Salads Burger & Buns

Italian Selection
Tapas

Desserts

= Vegetarian = Gluten FreeGF= VeganVVG = Vegan OptionVO

V GF

VG

VG

V GF

VG

VG

VG

VG

V

V

V

V

VG GF

GF

VG GF

GFVG

V GF

V GF

VG GF

VG GF

VG GF

GF

V

VG

VG

V

VO

VG


