

Daytime

"Our Daytime Menu offers something for everyone, from fresh salads and shareable tapas to hearty burgers & buns and Italian classics.

Designed for lunch or a mid-day meal, it's a mix of flavors crafted to satisfy every craving and make your day delicious."



Daufine Burger & Buns

Saladi

0	
RUCOLA PEAR © PARMESAN, POMEGRANADE, WALNUT, CITRUS VINAIGRETTE ADD ONS • GRILLED TUNA +50 • CHICKEN BREAST +40	130
FALAFEL () () TOMATO, CUCUMBER, RED CABBAGE, ONION, HERBS	120
GREEK @ @ @ CLASSIC CUTS, FETA & HERBS VINAIGRETTE	120
BURRATA @ HEIRLOOM TOMATO, OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC DRIZZLE	160
Tapas	
STEAMED EDAMAME () 6 WITH SEA SALT	65
HAND-CUT FRIES • CLASSIC @@ • TRUFFLE FRIES + 15 @@	75
ROSEMARY POTATOES @@ ROASTED POTATOES, ROSEMARY	65
CAULIFLOWER BITES WITH GRÜNS SIGNATURE DIP	90
FARM CHICKEN WINGS WITH CHILI AIOLI	110
CRISPY CALAMARI WITH TARTAR DIP	110
CROQUETAS DE JAMON THE ORIGINAL BECHAMEL IBERICO	95
TACOS • RED BEAN ♥ • BBQ CHICKEN +10 • PULLED BEEF +20	90
ORGANIC RICE PAPER ROLLS • TOFU LOMBOK @@ • PRAWN +15@	90
GYOZA • VEGETABLE @ • PRAWN +15	95
SPRING ROLLS <ul> <li>VEGETABLE @</li> <li>MINCED BEEF +10</li> </ul>	85

<b>GRÜN BURGER</b> HOMEMADE BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR, BACON, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATO	130
<b>PULLED BEEF BURGER</b> COLE SLAW, CHEDDAR, BBQ SAUCE	140
GRÜN GREEN BURGER VEGAN PATTY, RUCOLA, SUN-DRIED TOMATO PESTO	120
VEGAN BAO BUNS () JACKFRUIT RENDANG, CUCUMBER PICKLES, CORIANDER	100
<b>RENDANG BAO BUNS</b> BEEF RENDANG, CUCUMBER PICKLES, CORIANDER	130

COMES WITH HAND-CUT FRIES

Italian Selection	
BRUSCHETTA • CLASSIC • • SUN-DRIED TOMATE PESTO +10 • • MUSHROOM FETA +15 •	75
PIZZA MARGHERITA () TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, BASIL	120
PIZZA SALAMI SALAMI MILANO, TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA	145
<b>PIZZA PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA</b> PARMA, RUCOLA, TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA	130
<b>PIZZA BURRATA (</b> WHOLE BURRATA, TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA	190
TAGLIATELLE GAMBERI TIGER PRAWNS IN AGLIO E OLIO SAUCE	180
PACCHERI RAGU TRADITIONAL SLOW-COOKED BEEF RAGU	170
SPAGHETTI VONGOLE BLACK MUSSELS IN GARLIC-BUTTER SAUCE	160
PACCHERI BOCCONCINI (6) ON RUCOLA WITH TOMATO & GARLIC	140
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE TRADITIONAL SLOW-COOKED SAUCE, PARMESAN	150

OUR BREAD & PIZZAS ARE HOMEMADE SOURDOUGH

## Desserts

GELATO PISTACHIO / VANILLA / PEANUT SALTED CARAMEL 🎯	60
SORBETTO COCONUT / STRAWBERRY / PASSIONFRUIT 🖤 🎯	60
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTERN 🛛 🎯	65
TIRAMISU LADY FINGERS, MASCARPONE, COFFEE LIQUER 💿	85
DESSERT OF THE WEEK	80

VG = Vegetarian V = Vegan GF = Gluten Free VO = Vegan Option

00